Behind Satish Kirana 
Store, 
Ulhasnagar-4 S.O, 
Thane, Maharashtra, 
(India) – 421004. 

Ulhasnagar 4, OT 
Section, Satish Kirana 
Store, 
Shivshakti Colony, 
Behind Satish Kirana 
Store, 
Ulhasnagar-4 S.O, Thane, 
Maharashtra, (India) – 
421004. 

18,81174/-
(Rupees 
Eighteen 
Lakhs Eighty 
One 
Thousand 
One 
Hundred and 
Seventy Four 
Only) 

Substandard 11-03-
2023 

Flat No. 02, admeasuring 418 sq. ft. built up (apx.), 
Ground floor, in the building known as Shree 
Poonam Co-op Hsg. Soc Ltd, Survey No 57, Hissa No 
11, Katemanivali village, Kalyan East, Thane – 421 
306, together with all rights (including but not

[...]

S/O MARIA 
JOSEPH 

No.304,Jc 
Heights,Kodigehalli 
Village, 
Vidyaranyapura,Behin
d Bel,Bangalore, 
Urban 
District,Karnataka-
560097. 

No.304,Jc 
Heights,Kodigehalli 
Village, 
Vidyaranyapura,Behind 
Bel,Bangalore, 
Urban District,Karnataka-
560097. 

3308184/-
(Rupees 
Thirty-Three 
Lakhs Eight 
Thousand 
One 
Hundred 
And Eighty-
Four Only) 

Substandard 09-09-
2024 

All that piece and parcel of Residential Converted 
Vacant Site No.45,Bbmp Khatha 
No.645/2448/97/2/129/45,Old Katha 
No.129/45,Formed In Survey No.97/2,Situated At 
Nagavara Village,Kasaba Hobli, Bangalore North 
Taluk,Converted To Agriculture To Non Agriculture

[...]

6 Kalyan 
Branch 

Maharashtr
a  

SANTOSH 
BALARAM 
JADHAV 

SANJEEVNI 
SANTOSH 
JADHAV 

Mangeshi Shrushti-
02, Flat No.505, 
5th Floor, B-Wing, 
Vishnu Khadakpada, 
Gandhari Road, 
Landmark-Vasant 
Park, 
Kalyan West-421301.             

Rs.7,44,504/
- (Rupees 
Seven Lakh 
Forty Four 
Thousand 
Five 
Hundred 
And Four 
Only) 

Substandard 09-07-
2023 

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat 
No.001,Ground Floor, Wing-A, Survey No.17,Hissa 
No.1A,Village Adivali  Dhokali,Taluka-
Ambernath,District-Thane-421306,admeasuring area 
375 sq.ft (Built-Up) together with all rights (including

[...]

Associates,Flat No.D-
504, 
Swapnil 
Enclave,Kachimate,Ne
ar Naka No.10, 
Wadi S.O 
(Nagpur),Amravati 
Road 
Nagpur-440023. 

C/O Swapnil 
Associates,Flat No.D-504, 
Swapnil 
Enclave,Kachimate,Near 
Naka No.10, 
Wadi S.O 
(Nagpur),Amravati Road 
Nagpur-440023. 

Rs. 
26,40,956/- 
(Rupees 
Twenty Six 
Lakhs Forty 
Thousand 
Nine 
Hundred 
And Fifty-Six 
Only) 

Substandard 09-09-
2024 

All that piece and parcel of R.C.C Superstructre 
Comprising Of Residential Apartment 
No.306,Covering Super Built Up Area Admeasuring 
86.400 Sq.Mt. Situated On Third Floor Of The 
Bulinding Named And Styled As “Tejomaya Astral” To

[...]

No.3,Near Sultania 
Company,Kalmeshwar 
S.O,At Po-Selu, 
Tahshil- 
Kalmeshwar,Distrct-
Nagpur, 
Maharashtra-441501. 

H No.85,Ward No.3,Near 
Sultania 
Company,Kalmeshwar 
S.O,At Po-Selu, 
Tahshil- 
Kalmeshwar,Distrct-
Nagpur, 
Maharashtra-441501. 

Rs.13,04,965
/- (Indian 
Rupees 
Thirteen 
Lakhs Four 
Thousand 
Nine 
Hundred 
And Sixty-
Five Only) 

Substandard 08-01-
2025 

All That Piece and Parcel of House No.85, 
Adm.223.04 Sq.Mtr,With Constrution Thereon, Ward 
No.03, Of Mz.Selu,Grampanchyat Selu (Gumthala), 
Tah-Kalmeshwar & Dist-Magpur-, Together with All 
Rights (Including but Not Limited to Rights to Use